
V & C Patel English School 
Food menu  : ( April-May 2017-18) 

Date Day Menu 

6/04/17 Thursday Mango matho, Puri ,corn paneer, Daal fry , Jeera rice 

7/04/17 Friday Brinjal-Potato sabji, Roti , Khichadi ,Khadi, Cucumber salad 

8/04/17 Saturday Sev-khamni 

10/04/17 Monday Pav-bhaji ,Veg- pulav ,Khadi 

11/04/17 Tuesday Desi chana sabji, Roti, Daal ,Rice, lady-finger-potato sabji 

12/04/17 Wednesday Chole-puri, Jeera rice, kadhi 

13/04/17 Thursday Idli-sambhar,Green coconut chutney,pulav 

15/04/17 Saturday Dhebra-dahi 

17/04/17 Monday Onion potato sabji,Roti , Vaghareli khichadi,kadhi,vagareli keri 

18/04/17 Tuesday Dal, rice, roti, sev-tomato sabji 

19/04/17 Wednesday Roti, Lasaniya moong with gravy, rice,daal 

20/04/17 Thursday roti,raajma sabji, jeera rice, daal fry, idda 

21/04/17 Friday Puri, lasaniya potato,moong daal, rice, cabbage-carrot salad 

22/04/17 Saturday  Sev-usal, pav 

24/04/17 Monday Brinjal–potato sabji,roti, daal ,Rice 

25/04/17 Tuesday Tindola-potato sabji , Sprouted moong salad ,Roti ,Dal,rice 

26/04/17 Wednesday Chouri sabji with gravy, roti, rice, mix daal 

27/04/17 Thursday Roti , Vaghareli khichadi,kadhi,sev-tomato sabji,onion-tomato salad 

28/04/17 Friday Lemon rice,daal fry,suki baaji,roti,vagarela chana 

29/04/17 Saturday Khaman-chutney 

01/05/17 Monday Moong daal hulwa, puri,mix veg sabji, potato bhajiya,chaas,jeera rice, 
daal fry 

02/05/17 Tuesday  Potoato-lady finger sabji, daal,Roti,Rice, boondi raita 

03/05/17 Wednesday Roti, khofta with gravy,daal fry, jeera rice. 

04/05/17 Thursday Puri, dum aaloo sabji, pulav, kadhi 

05/05/17 Friday Pav baaji, lemon rice, buttermilk 

06/05/17 Saturday Bateta pauva 

 


